1976 15400 Kawasaki

PARTS DIAGRAM
FUEL TANK

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



1976 13400

PARTS LIST
FUEL TANK

ITEM NAME

TANK-FUEL (Ref # 1)

BAND,FUEL TANK (Ref # 2)
CAP,FUEL TANK (Ref # 3)

GASKET (Ref # 4)

UNAVAILABLE IN PRICE BOOK (Ref # 5)
WASHER (Ref # 6)

FILLER,FUEL TANK (Ref # 7)
CLAMP,HOSE (Ref # 8)

HOSE,FUEL INLET (Ref #9)
OUTLET,FUEL (Ref # 10)

GASKET (Ref # 11)

RETAINER (Ref # 12)
TUBE,FUEL,6X10X940 (Ref # 13)
CLAMP,SPARK PLUG CAP (Ref # 14)
TUBE (Ref # 15)

FILTER,FUEL (Ref # 16)

HOLDER (Ref # 17)

SCREW 6X22 (Ref # 18)
WASHER-SPRING,6MM (Ref # 19)
NUT,6M/M (Ref # 20)

WASHER (Ref # 21)

WASHER (Ref # 22)

UNAVAILABLE IN PRICE BOOK (Ref # 23)
PIPE,FUEL (1) (Ref # 24)
BAND,SHORT (Ref # 25)

PART NUMBER

51004-3702
92072-521
51049-3001
92065-504
92014-562
92022-563
59231-3001
92037-506
92059-525
59151-514
92065-504
23072-501
92059-3025
92037-1173
92059-544
59236-507
16065-514
214R0622
46150600
311R0600
92095-508
41150600
16087-304
92059-527
92072-030

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY

A A A NN N NN 22 A NDNN "2 A QA aaa s bSMa aNn -



