

1976 JS400

PARTS LIST

FUEL TANK

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
TANK-FUEL (Ref # 1)	51004-3702	1
BAND,FUEL TANK (Ref # 2)	92072-521	2
CAP,FUEL TANK (Ref # 3)	51049-3001	1
GASKET (Ref # 4)	92065-504	1
UNAVAILABLE IN PRICE BOOK (Ref # 5)	92014-562	4
WASHER (Ref # 6)	92022-563	4
FILLER,FUEL TANK (Ref # 7)	59231-3001	1
CLAMP,HOSE (Ref # 8)	92037-506	1
HOSE,FUEL INLET (Ref # 9)	92059-525	1
OUTLET,FUEL (Ref # 10)	59151-514	1
GASKET (Ref # 11)	92065-504	1
RETAINER (Ref # 12)	23072-501	1
TUBE,FUEL,6X10X940 (Ref # 13)	92059-3025	2
CLAMP,SPARK PLUG CAP (Ref # 14)	92037-1173	2
TUBE (Ref # 15)	92059-544	2
FILTER,FUEL (Ref # 16)	59236-507	1
HOLDER (Ref # 17)	16065-514	1
SCREW 6X22 (Ref # 18)	214R0622	2
WASHER-SPRING,6MM (Ref # 19)	461S0600	2
NUT,6M/M (Ref # 20)	311R0600	2
WASHER (Ref # 21)	92095-508	2
WASHER (Ref # 22)	411S0600	2
UNAVAILABLE IN PRICE BOOK (Ref # 23)	16087-304	1
PIPE,FUEL (1) (Ref # 24)	92059-527	1
BAND,SHORT (Ref # 25)	92072-030	1